

FIR No. 65/2017  
State Vs. Baleshwar Mahto & Anr.  
PS : Crime Branch

18.03.2019

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Public Prosecutor for State.  
Both accused on bail,  
Sh. Nishant Singh, counsel for accused  
Devender Singh.  
Sh. Pankaj Rai, counsel for accused Baleshwar  
Mahto.

**PW1, PW2 and PW3 are examined, cross-  
examined and are discharged.**

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. **19.03.2019**  
for examination of **PWs cited at Sl. No. 9, 11 &12.**

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)  
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)  
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi  
18.03.2019